Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.263.90

LOVELY HEART
LOVELY HEART, ogledalce, belo

6.7 x 6.3 x 1.2cm

0.052 kg

0.0581 kg

52

200/50/1

0.295 mx0.19 mx0.33 m
11.62 kg
8605040063620
700992000000

171



